
Linköpingsträffen 2023
Linköpings SKF (S2023073)
SOLGLÄNTAN, VÄRÖ, 584 22 Linköping, 21-01-2023

Compound  Women
1
4

ERIKSSON Eva 7829 Bye-

25 23 28 26 25
23 27 26 26 23

3
2

LINDBLAD Sandrine
BORGSTRÖM Petra

39828

39828

127
125

Brons

 
Borgström P. Bye-

Guld

26 28 28 25 29
28 27 27 27 27

Eriksson E.
Lindblad S.

136
136

T.9
T.9+
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